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Zylindrische Fräser
Glattschneidig, kurze Schaftausführung

Rm 
< 850

Rm 
850-1100

Rm 
1100-1300

Inox 
Stainless

Ti 
Titanium

GG(G) 
Nickel-Alloys

Ø 
Code

d1 
e8

d2 
h6 l1 l2 l4 α z

120 1.50 6.00 38 3.00 11.92 11.5° 3
140 2.00 6.00 38 3.00 11.15 11.0° 3
160 2.50 6.00 38 3.00 10.88 10.0° 3
180 3.00 6.00 38 4.00 11.96 8.0° 3
200 3.50 6.00 38 4.00 11.02 7.0° 3
220 4.00 6.00 38 5.00 11.59 5.5° 3
240 4.50 6.00 38 5.00 10.66 4.5° 3
260 5.00 6.00 38 6.00 10.72 3.0° 3
300 6.00 6.00 38 7.00 - 0.0° 3
331 7.00 8.00 41 8.00 12.72 2.5° 3
391 8.00 8.00 41 9.00 - 0.0° 3
420 9.00 10.00 48 10.00 14.72 2.5° 3
450 10.00 10.00 48 11.00 - 0.0° 3

Beispiel:
Bestell-Nr.

Artikel-Nr. ø-Code

1205336

POLYCHROM

P5336

P5236

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

Schruppen Schlichten

Beschichtung

P

315
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WerkstoffAnwendung d1  
[mm] z vc 

[m/min]
fz  

[mm]
ap  

[mm]
ae  

[mm]
n  

[min-1]
vf  

[mm/min]

2.00 3 105 0.005 2.000 0.200 16710 251
3.00 3 105 0.010 3.000 0.300 11140 334
4.00 3 105 0.015 4.000 0.400 8355 376
5.00 3 105 0.015 5.000 0.500 6685 301
6.00 3 105 0.020 6.000 0.600 5570 334
8.00 3 105 0.025 8.000 0.800 4180 314

10.00 3 105 0.035 10.000 1.000 3340 351

Stahl 
< 850 N/mm²

2.00 3 75 0.005 2.000 0.200 11935 179
3.00 3 75 0.010 3.000 0.300 7960 239
4.00 3 75 0.015 4.000 0.400 5970 269
5.00 3 75 0.015 5.000 0.500 4775 215
6.00 3 75 0.020 6.000 0.600 3980 239
8.00 3 75 0.025 8.000 0.800 2985 224

10.00 3 75 0.035 10.000 1.000 2385 250

Stahl 
850 - 1100 N/mm²

2.00 3 40 0.005 2.000 0.200 6365 96
3.00 3 40 0.010 3.000 0.300 4245 127
4.00 3 40 0.015 4.000 0.400 3185 143
5.00 3 40 0.015 5.000 0.500 2545 115
6.00 3 40 0.020 6.000 0.600 2120 127
8.00 3 40 0.025 8.000 0.800 1590 119

10.00 3 40 0.035 10.000 1.000 1275 134

Titanlegierungen  
bis 300 HB 
[Ti5Al2.5Sn]

2.00 3 80 0.005 2.000 0.200 12730 191
3.00 3 80 0.010 3.000 0.300 8490 255
4.00 3 80 0.015 4.000 0.400 6365 286
5.00 3 80 0.015 5.000 0.500 5095 229
6.00 3 80 0.020 6.000 0.600 4245 255
8.00 3 80 0.025 8.000 0.800 3185 239

10.00 3 80 0.035 10.000 1.000 2545 267

Inox normal 
[Cr-Ni/1.4301] 
[Cr-Ni-Mo/1.4571]

WerkstoffAnwendung d1  
[mm] z vc 

[m/min]
fz  

[mm]
ap  

[mm]
ae  

[mm]
n  

[min-1]
vf  

[mm/min]
Q  

[mm3/min]

2.00 3 75 0.005 1.000 2.000 11935 179 358.0
3.00 3 75 0.010 1.500 3.000 7960 239 1074.6
4.00 3 75 0.010 2.000 4.000 5970 179 1432.8
5.00 3 75 0.015 2.500 5.000 4775 215 2686.3
6.00 3 75 0.015 3.000 6.000 3980 179 3223.8
8.00 3 75 0.020 4.000 8.000 2985 179 5731.2

10.00 3 75 0.030 5.000 10.000 2385 215 10735.0

Stahl 
< 850 N/mm²

2.00 3 60 0.005 1.000 2.000 9550 143 286.6
3.00 3 60 0.010 1.500 3.000 6365 191 859.5
4.00 3 60 0.010 2.000 4.000 4775 143 1146.4
5.00 3 60 0.015 2.500 5.000 3820 172 2148.8
6.00 3 60 0.015 3.000 6.000 3185 143 2579.4
8.00 3 60 0.020 4.000 8.000 2385 143 4579.2

10.00 3 60 0.025 5.000 10.000 1910 143 7165.0

Stahl 
850 - 1100 N/mm²

2.00 3 30 0.005 1.000 2.000 4775 72 143.2
3.00 3 30 0.010 1.500 3.000 3185 96 430.2
4.00 3 30 0.010 2.000 4.000 2385 72 572.8
5.00 3 30 0.015 2.500 5.000 1910 86 1075.0
6.00 3 30 0.015 3.000 6.000 1590 72 1288.8
8.00 3 30 0.020 4.000 8.000 1195 72 2294.4

10.00 3 30 0.025 5.000 10.000 955 72 3580.0

Titanlegierungen  
bis 300 HB 
[Ti5Al2.5Sn]

2.00 3 55 0.005 1.000 2.000 8755 131 262.6
3.00 3 55 0.010 1.500 3.000 5835 175 788.0
4.00 3 55 0.010 2.000 4.000 4375 131 1050.4
5.00 3 55 0.015 2.500 5.000 3500 158 1968.8
6.00 3 55 0.015 3.000 6.000 2920 131 2365.2
8.00 3 55 0.020 4.000 8.000 2190 131 4204.8

10.00 3 55 0.025 5.000 10.000 1750 131 6565.0

Inox normal 
[Cr-Ni/1.4301] 
[Cr-Ni-Mo/1.4571]

314
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